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Information

Montagevarianten

Fliesenleger
Tiler
Carreleur
Piastrellista
Tegelzetter

Sanitärinstallateur
Plumber
Installateur en sanitaire
Installatore
Sanitairinstallateur
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Montagemasse

Abdeckplatte Omega flächenbündig

Montage

Abdeckplatte montieren

1

2

183

113

04–2

≤ 1.5 kg

22–9

04–2≥ 18

04–2

29–9

≥ 25

26 mm
26 mm
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iroco
Sticky Note
7.2" x 4.4"
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Abdeckplatte ausrichten
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